• PTFE
• Air Plate
• Sapphire
• Tubular
• FilmTrim
• 3mm
Variable Trimmer Capacitors
Variable Capacitors

FilmTrim Variable Capacitors
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
Dielectrics
• High Temperature PTFE
• Polyimide (PI)
Voltage Rating 150 VDC
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 300 VDC
Contact Resistance ≤0.010mΩ
Insulation Resistance ≥10.000MΩ
Rotation Torque
Cmax <20pF  0.10…1.5Ncm
Cmax >20pF  0.15…2.5Ncm
Electrical Specifications
General Specifications
min max
1.2 4.0 0±350 0.20/5.0 Brown PPXL4R000
1.8 10 0±300 0.23/5.8 Black PPXL10000
2.0 15 0±300 0.24/6.0 White PPXL15000
2.3 18 0±300 0.24/6.0 Green PPXL18000
1.2 5.0 0±350 0.20/5.0 Brown PPZL5R000
1.4 10 0±350 0.20/5.0 Black PPZL10000
2.0 15 0±250 0.23/5.8 White PPZL15000
2.7 20 0±250 0.23/5.8 Green PPZL20000
3.6 32 0±250 0.25/6.3 None PPZL32000
PTFE
High Temp
-40 to +125
PI -40 to +85150

All dimensions
All dimensions are in/mm.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
200V High Temp PTFE
Voltage Rating
300V High Temp PTFE
100V all other Dielectrics
200V all other Dielectrics
PPIFILMTRIM051622RevA
7.5mm FilmTrim
FilmTrim Variable Capacitors
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
*Gold plated metal parts are standard on PPXE and PPXR models above.
Top/Bottom Top/Bottom
min max 3 Lead 2 Lead
1.6 5.0 0±350 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXA5R000 PPXA5R002 PPXB5R000
2.0 9.0 0±350 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXA9R000 PPXA9R002 PPXB9R000
2.0 18 0±300 0.40/10.2 Green PPXA18000 PPXA18002 PPXB18000
3.9 27 0±300 0.40/10.2 Red PPXA27000 PPXA27002 PPXB27000
4.5 36 0±300 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXA36000 PPXA36002 PPXB36000
5.0 45 0±300 0.45/11.4 Orange PPXA45000 PPXA45002 PPXB45000
1.5 5.0 0±250 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXE5R000 PPXE5R002 PPXR5R000
1.8 9.0 0±250 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXE9R000 PPXE9R002 PPXR9R000
2.6 18 0±250 0.40/10.2 Green PPXE18000 PPXE18002 PPXR18000
3.5 27 0±250 0.40/10.2 Red PPXE27000 PPXE27002 PPXR27000
4.5 36 0±250 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXE36000 PPXE36002 PPXR36000
5.0 45 0±250 0.45/11.4 Orange PPXE45000 PPXE45002 PPXR45000
1.6 5.0 0±300 0.40/10.2 Clear PPYA5R000 PPYA5R002 PPYB5R000
2.0 10 0±300 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPYA10000 PPYA10002 PPYB10000
2.0 15 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPYA15000 PPYA15002 PPYB15000
2.2 22 0±400 0.40/10.2 Green PPYA22000 PPYA22002 PPYB22000
2.3 27 0±350 0.40/10.2 Red PPYA27000 PPYA27002 PPYB27000
3.0 36 0±350 0.40/10.2 Violet PPYA36000 PPYA36002
2.5 30 100±300 0.40/10.2 Red PPZA30000 PPZA30002 PPZB30000
4.0 40 100±300 0.40/10.2 Violet PPZA40000 PPZA40002 PPZB40000
PTFE
High Temp
Model Number
Side Adjust

Electrical Specifications
All dimensions are in/mm.
Voltage Rating
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
200V High Temp PTFE
300V High Temp PTFE
100V all other Dielectrics
200V all other Dielectrics
PPIFILMTRIM051622RevA
9.5mm FilmTrim
FilmTrim Variable Capacitors
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
General Specifications
Top/Bottom Top/Bottom Top/Bottom
min max 3 Lead 3 Lead Special 2 Lead
2.0 13 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPXC13000 PPXC13003 PPXC13004 PPXD13000
3.0 26 0±350 0.40/10.2 Green PPXC26000 PPXC26003 PPXC26004 PPXD26000
3.5 38 0±300 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXC38000 PPXC38003 PPXC38004 PPXD38000
6.0 60 0±300 0.45/11.4 Yellow PPXC60000 PPXC60003 PPXC60004 PPXD60000
7.0 75 0±300 0.45/11.4 Red PPXC75000 PPXC75003 PPXC75004 PPXD75000
8.0 90 0±300 0.49/12.0 Violet PPXC90000 PPXC90003 PPXC90004 PPXD90000
10 150 0±300 0.49/12.0 Orange PPXC15100 PPXC15103 PPXC15104
2.5 15 0±250 0.40/10.2 Red PPXF15000 PPXF15003 PPXF15004 PPXT15000
3.0 25 0±250 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXF25000 PPXF25003 PPXF25004 PPXT25000
4.0 40 0±250 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXF40000 PPXF40003 PPXF40004 PPXT40000
5.5 60 0±250 0.45/11.4 Blue PPXF60000 PPXF60003 PPXF60004 PPXT60000
6.0 75 0±250 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXF75000 PPXF75003 PPXF75004 PPXT75000
8.0 90 0±250 0.49/12.4 Orange PPXF90000 PPXF90003 PPXF90004 PPXT90000
2.0 15 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPYC15000 PPYC15003 PPYC15004 PPYD15000
3.0 20 0±400 0.40/10.2 Green PPYC20000 PPYC20003 PPYC20004 PPYD20000
3.5 40 0±350 0.40/10.2 Clear PPYC40000 PPYC40003 PPYC40004 PPYD40000
4.5 65 0±350 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPYC65000 PPYC65003 PPYC65004 PPYD65000
8.0 80 0±200 0.40/10.2 Red PPZC80000 PPZC80003 PPZC80004 PPZD80000
9.0 100 0±400 0.45/11.4 Violet PPZC10100 PPZC10103 PPZC10104 PPZD10100
9.0 120 0±350 0.45/11.4 Orange PPZC12100 PPZC12103 PPZC12104 PPZD12100
10 150 0±350 0.47/12.0 Orange PPZC15100 PPZC15103 PPZC15104 PPZD15100
12 180 0±350 0.47/12.0 Orange PPZC18100 PPZC18103 PPZC18104 PPZD18100
PC 200 -40 to +85
PP 1000 -40 to +70
Model Number
Side Adjust

16mm FilmTrim
FilmTrim Variable Capacitors
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
Dielectrics
• Polypropylene (PP)
• Polycarbonate (PC)
Contact Resistance     ≤ 0.010mΩ
Insulation Resistance     ≥10,000MΩ
Rotation Torque     0.15….3.5Ncm
Electrical Specifications
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage    300 VDC
All dimensions are in/mm. All dimensions are in/mm.
General Specifications
Voltage Rating     150 VDC
min max
9 200 200 0±300 0.54/13.8 Orange PPZN20100 PPZP20100
18 300 200 0±300 0.66/16.8 Clear PPZN30100 PPZP30100
PI 25 600 100 0±350 -40 to +85 0.66/16.8 None PPZN60100 PPZP60100
Color
Code
(pF)
Model Number